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Name of the student 

22 

Dawa Tsering 
|Lham Tashi 

12 Sonam Pabom 

Chhoki Nathongjee 
Sonam Tsomu 
Dawa Norbu 

Kesang Tsering 
Rinchin Wangdi 
Tenzin Choibey 
Dawa Tenzin 

Namshu Lamu Rongradu 
Lham Yetton 

Pem Droma Serthipa 
Lobsang Tsering 

|Amar Dijow 
Tetus Dijow 
Veer Khunjuju 
Rohan Tamang 
Deepa Tamang 
Marsang Tamang 
Pinky Khangriju 
Rinchin Dorjee Rokpu 

Half Yearly/Qualification Examination: 2024-25 
Purva Madhyama lst Year 
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Central Institute of Himalayan Culture Studies 
Result, December-2024 
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20 
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48 
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24 

15 

26 

20 
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28 

37 

48 

44 

20 
41 
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42 
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Director, CIHCS 

15 

22 
44 

23 

31 

20 

15 

19 
17 

15 

27 

25 

15 

15 

10 

11 

34 

15 

16 

15 

23 

Total 
mark 

obtained 
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Percentage 

46.86% 

63.43% 
94.29% 
63.71% 

60.57% 

56.86% 
52.57% 

52.86% 
52.29% 

36.29% 
66.57% 
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26.57% 

28.86% 
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58.86% 

46.57% 
37.43% 
37.14% 
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SI. 

No 
Name of the student 

23 Sarah Briangju 
24 Rahel Sono 
25 Pacha Sono 
26 Sonam Dargey 
27 Lham Yangchin 
28 Davwa Tsering Atjepu 
29 Nima Chotta 

30Tashi Tsering 
31 Dorjee Norbu 
32 Gombu Tsering 
33 Sangey Sarmu 
34 |Sonam Sinchaji 

35 Lobsang Tenzing 
36 Donduk Moriju 
37 Sange Norbu 
38 Namgang 
39 Thutan Tashi 
40 Netan Gombu 
41 Lobsang Penjor 
42 Tashi Dondup 
43 Tashi Topkey Sharmu 
44 Nima Lhamu 
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Result, December-2024 
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Purva Madhyama Ist Year 
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15 

21 
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18 
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28 
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Director, CIHCS 

obtained 
90 

172 

150 

190 

161 

160 

112 
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131 

181 

135 

128 

191 

105 

293 

189 

209 

201 

229 

185 

212 
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Percentage 

26% 
49.14% 

42.86% 

54.29% 
46.00% 
45.71% 
32.00% 
60.00% 

37.43% 
S1.71% 

38.57% 
36.57% 

54.57% 

30.00% 
83.71% 
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59.71% 
57.43% 
65.43% 

52.86% 

60.57% 
22.86% 
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